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ALYSSON MAIA FONTENELE

ANA PAULA SERIZAWA SILVA PODEDWORNY

ANA CAROLINA DIAS LIMA FERNANDES
ARIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CARINA CATIA BASTOS DE SENNA
IVO ROBERTO SANTAREM TELES
KARIN ALMEIDA WEH
MARCOS ANTONIO GARAPA DE CARVALHO
RENATA MESQUITA RIBEIRO MORENO

AUREA REGINA SOCIO DE QUEIROZ RAMIM
EMILIA MARIA VELANO
FERNANDO CLEBER DE ARAUJO GOMES
GABRIEL JOSE QUEIROZ NETO
JAIME PLA PUJADES DE AVILA
JOAO MIGUEL COELHO DOS ANJOS
MARCELO MEIRELES LOBAO
MELISSA GEHRE GALVAO
PABLO ZUNIGA DOURADO
RODOLFO LACE KRAUSE
ROSMAR ANTONNI RODRIGUES CAVALCANTI DE ALENCAR
SABRINA FERREIRA ALVAREZ DE MOURA AZEVEDO
SERGIO WOLNEY DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA GUEDES
TALES KRAUSS QUEIROZ

HUGO OTAVIO TAVARES VILELA
NAIBER PONTES DE ALMEIDA

GEORGE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome

  7.95

  5.77

  8.00
  5.50
  5.21
  5.73
  5.42
  5.04
  5.85

  5.82
  5.33
  6.36
  5.96
  5.16
  5.84
  6.53
  5.60
  6.03
  5.38
  7.04
  5.09
  5.98
  5.47

  5.47
  6.08

  5.21

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

0003-0100/AC

0005-0300/AM

0009-0400/BA
0192-0400/BA
0149-0400/BA
0043-0400/BA
0032-0400/BA
0114-0400/BA
0028-0400/BA

0434-0500/DF
0328-0500/DF
0103-0500/DF
0018-0500/DF
0084-0500/DF
0248-0500/DF
0175-0500/DF
0233-0500/DF
0020-0500/DF
0223-0500/DF
0012-0500/DF
0115-0500/DF
0235-0500/DF
0051-0800/MG

0061-0600/GO
0090-0600/GO

0007-0700/MA

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

  7.48

  6.45

  6.98
  6.69
  5.13
  5.11
  5.16
  5.50
  5.71

  5.18
  6.50
  6.09
  5.35
  5.93
  5.61
  5.46
  5.77
  5.34
  6.79
  5.93
  7.24
  5.52
  5.92

  6.08
  5.31

  6.26
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HELGA LETICIA DA SILVA FERNANDES
JOSE DONATO DE ARAUJO NETO
MARCIO SA ARAUJO
MAURICIO RIOS JUNIOR

BRUNO SOUZA SAVINO
CARLOS ALBERTO NAVARRO PEREZ
CLAUDINEI MOSER
DANIEL DA SILVA ULHOA
DAYSE STARLING LIMA CASTRO
GUSTAVO SORATTO ULIANO
HELENO BICALHO
HENRIQUE GOUVEIA DA CUNHA
LEONARDO TOCHETTO PAUPERIO
MARIA CECILIA DE MARCO ROCHA
MURILO MENDES
NATALIA FLORIPES DINIZ
PAULO RICARDO DE SOUZA CRUZ
RODRIGO DO VALE MARINHO
RODRIGO REIFF BOTELHO
WALTER HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

FREDERICO AUGUSTO DE MORAIS FREIRE
LUCYANA SAID DAIBES PEREIRA

DATANHAN VERCINGETORIX DE ARAUJO E ROCHA
FLAVIO MARCELO SERVIO BORGES
FREDERICK LUSTOSA DE MELO
GUSTAVO ANDRE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE GUTEMBERG DE BARROS FILHO
KEPLER GOMES RIBEIRO
LOURENCO TEIXEIRA MENEZES
MARINA ROCHA CAVALCANTI BARROS

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome

  5.10
  6.98
  5.84
  6.05

  6.20
  5.87
  5.28
  5.11
  6.70
  6.67
  6.58
  5.55
  5.54
  5.73
  5.55
  7.13
  6.59
  5.15
  5.20
  5.42

  5.05
  6.38

  5.48
  7.93
  6.05
  5.51
  5.97
  5.25
  5.70
  5.45

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

2ª Prova

0004-0701/IM
0012-0700/MA
0011-0700/MA
0045-0700/MA

0007-0801/JF
0041-0600/GO
0225-0500/DF
0314-0800/MG
0156-0800/MG
0079-0700/MA
0174-0800/MG
0267-0800/MG
0157-0800/MG
0101-0800/MG
0035-0700/MA
0062-0800/MG
0013-0800/MG
0017-0801/JF
0294-0500/DF
0072-0800/MG

0069-1000/PA
0014-1000/PA

0091-1100/PI
0014-1100/PI
0032-1100/PI
0006-1100/PI
0013-1100/PI
0069-1100/PI
0027-1100/PI
0225-0800/MG

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

Inscrição

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

3ª Prova

  6.14
  5.27
  6.46
  5.71

  5.89
  6.58
  5.00
  6.60
  6.25
  5.57
  5.01
  5.41
  5.37
  6.15
  6.00
  6.24
  7.78
  5.45
  7.11
  5.36

  5.07
  6.58

  5.29
  6.51
  5.13
  6.39
  5.09
  5.04
  5.06
  6.56
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57Total de Candidatos:

FLAVIO DA SILVA ANDRADE
Nome

  6.42
2ª Prova

0003-1200/RO
Inscrição 3ª Prova

  5.85

RO


